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Duel McGill vs Toronto Dual
Montréal, 10 novembre 2024

Epreuve 8 Messieurs, 400m Libre Cat. générale
10/11/24 - 12:22 Liste résultats
USPORTS (2024-2025) : 3:55.28

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Submitted ResultTime score Pts

1. BARADAT, Mats 21 MCGILL 3:50.70 3:58.24 - 707
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:27.95 30.15 250m: 2:28.63 30.61 350m: 3:29.26 29.92

100m: 57.80 30.12 200m: 1:58.02 30.07 300m: 2:59.34 30.71 400m: 3:58.24 28.98

2. VOLODIN, Artiom 21 MCGILL 3:53.82 3:58.82 - 701
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:28.69 30.63 250m: 2:29.13 30.03 350m: 3:29.83 30.34

100m: 58.06 30.30 200m: 1:59.10 30.41 300m: 2:59.49 30.36 400m: 3:58.82 28.99

3. MATTEIS, Quinn 19 UT 3:52.92 4:00.41 - 688
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:28.09 30.41 250m: 2:28.83 30.43 350m: 3:29.99 30.33

100m: 57.68 30.13 200m: 1:58.40 30.31 300m: 2:59.66 30.83 400m: 4:00.41 30.42

4. OSWALD, Brendan 22 UT 3:54.93 4:02.88 - 667
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:28.70 30.48 250m: 2:30.66 31.08 350m: 3:32.49 30.90

100m: 58.22 30.15 200m: 1:59.58 30.88 300m: 3:01.59 30.93 400m: 4:02.88 30.39

5. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 18 UT 4:00.99 4:03.32 - 663
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:29.46 30.81 250m: 2:31.24 30.95 350m: 3:33.44 30.81

100m: 58.65 30.33 200m: 2:00.29 30.83 300m: 3:02.63 31.39 400m: 4:03.32 29.88

6. VANDERSTEEN, Torren 19 MCGILL 3:55.65 4:07.59 - 630
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:28.69 30.61 250m: 2:31.66 31.33 350m: 3:36.03 32.26

100m: 58.08 29.99 200m: 2:00.33 31.64 300m: 3:03.77 32.11 400m: 4:07.59 31.56

7. MACDONALD, Connor 18 UT 4:08.99 4:09.34 - 616
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:30.20 31.39 250m: 2:33.92 32.04 350m: 3:38.16 32.23

100m: 58.81 30.25 200m: 2:01.88 31.68 300m: 3:05.93 32.01 400m: 4:09.34 31.18

8. TOKATLI, Murat 20 MCGILL 4:00.19 4:13.82 - 584
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:30.58 31.49 250m: 2:35.21 32.57 350m: 3:41.09 33.09

100m: 59.09 30.92 200m: 2:02.64 32.06 300m: 3:08.00 32.79 400m: 4:13.82 32.73


